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With folding wire shelf

01.08 Transport trolley T21

› Excellent quality and robust design
› Can be nested to save space
› Hinged wire shelf that can be folded against rear panel.

T21

Space requirement in row
Per transporter 320 mm
10 transporters 3890 mm

Can be nested to  
save space

Wire shelf can be folded 
against rear panel in order 
to transport higher goods.

Practical
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!

"

" PUSH BAR
Made of round pipe.

# WIRE SHELF
Can be folded against rear panel. 
Easy to operate. 

! WANZL SWIVEL CASTORS
4 swivel castors, rubber tread.

$ WIRE PLATFORMS 
Platforms made of wire grate, non-slip. 
Wire shelf at top with double edging 
wire.

$

01.08 Transport trolley T21

 Practical companion for order picking. Suitable shopping trolleys 
for specialist stores with large areas, primarily for boxed goods.

Chassis made of flat oval tubing. Push bar made of round 
pipe. Sturdy wire platform. Wire shelf can be folded up, 
with double edging wire. Plastic profiles for noise 
reduction and gentle nesting.

Standard design

Finish: high-gloss galvanised, chrome-plated and 
transparent plastic powder coating.
Castor wheels: 4 swivel castors, castor Ø 125 mm, rubber 
tread. With plastic deflector rings at rear as standard.

#

Accessories
Set of swivel castors with brakes
Wanzl Sidebox coin deposit system
Uniloc coin deposit system

 
60.45087.00
01.20100.01
01.80020.01

Prod.No.

Castor wheel Ø (mm)

Basic model
Length x width x height (mm)
Platform length x width (mm)

Weight / load capacity (kg)
Nesting depth per trolley (mm)
Space required for 10 trolleys (mm)
Space required for 50 trolleys (mm)

05.37968.52
880 x 550 x 925/1095
780 x 450
125
22 / 250
300
3600
15600

T21
880

720 550

925

218
767


